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Batavia, NY 14020 Intermodal Trans. Specialist II: Mr.  William Telovsky

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $266,377 26.7% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $106,564 10.7% Local Funds

60,849 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $521,257 52.2% State Funds

Federal Assistance $103,500 10.4% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $0 0.0%

139,951 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $997,698 100.0%

11,047 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$997,698 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

Database Information State Funds $0

NTDID: 2R02-20947 Federal Assistance $0

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Bus 10               -                        $997,698 $266,377 $0 60,849 139,951 11,047

Total 10               -                        $997,698 $266,377 $0 60,849 139,951 11,047

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Bus $7.13 $90.31 Bus $16.40 0.4 5.5

Total $7.13 $90.31 Total $16.40 0.4 5.5

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 2005: $4.73 2006: $4.72 2007: $4.26 2008: $3.4 2009: $4.77 2010: $4.44 2011: $5.76 2012: $8.4 2013: $8.55 2014: $7.13

OE/VRM 4.73 4.72 # 3.40 # 4.44 # 8.40 # 7.13 2005: .4 2006: .4 2007: .4 2008: .4 2009: .5 2010: .4 2011: .5 2012: .5 2013: .5 2014: .4

UPT/VRM 0.40 0.40 # 0.40 # 0.40 # 0.50 # 0.40

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue 

Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue 

Hour

Annual Unlinked 

Trips

26.7%

10.7%

52.2%

10.4%

$0.00

$2.00

$4.00

$6.00

$8.00

$10.00

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total
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Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total
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